Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Alkoholgehalt
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

14783

Ovignac Vodka
Ovignac Red Liqueur
70 CL

6 FL
7610107147831
7610107028666

20

Schweiz

¢

Haecky Import AG
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